Monthly Permits Issued Report
Type of

Permit Number | Date Issued Roll Number Location Legal Description . ConstructionType GO BT
Construction (m2)

Construction
Value

PRACC20200000988 03/31/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015010550000 102 PHEASANT RUN PLAN 16M53 LOT 55 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 23 Issued $35,000.00
detached garage, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000155 03/01/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015008030000 171 HIGH BLUFF LANE Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 49 Issued - Const. Started $25,000.00
detached garage, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000175 03/15/2021  Craigleith 4242000003004610000 118 CREEKWOOD CRT  PLAN 16M59 LOT 9 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 34 Issued $50,000.00
detached garage, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000190 03/16/2021  All Other Areas 4242000011147500000 285 CLARK ST CON 9 PT LOT 31 RP Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 27 Issued $13,058.06
16R5893 detached garage, Garage
PART 2 cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000193 03/23/2021  All Other Areas 4242000007153010000 628247 GREY ROAD 119 COLLINGWOOD CON9  Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 37 Issued $20,000.00
PT LOT 16 detached garage, Garage
RP 16R11051 PARTS 1  cabana, garden shed)
AND 2
PRACC20210000213 03/19/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015237020000 224 SUNSET BLVD PLAN 560 LOT 33 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 58 Issued $50,000.00
detached garage, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRADD20210000130 03/08/2021  Craigleith 4242000006207130000 110 BLUESKI GEORGE Addition 110 - Single House, 73 Issued $300,000.00
CRES single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000169 03/18/2021  Camperdown 4242000006365170000 133 BARTON BLVD Addition 110 - Single House, 135 Issued $200,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000178 03/29/2021  Thornbury West ~ 4242000018197000000 23 ALICE E PLAN 1023 LOT 24 Addition 110 - Single House, 70 Issued $200,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRADD20210000179

PRADD20210000202

PRBD20210000243

PRD20210000156

PRD20210000203

PRD20210000254

PRDEM20210000145

PRDG20210000083

PRDW20200000946

PRDW20200001179

03/11/2021

03/19/2021

03/24/2021

03/01/2021

03/23/2021

03/29/2021

03/17/2021

03/05/2021

03/17/2021

03/25/2021

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000006082000000

4242000007148100000

4242000006164000000

4242000017244000000

4242000015010480000

4242000015185350000

4242000017189000000

4242000002128480000

4242000015243080000

4242000015301080000

218 SLEEPYHOLLOW
ROAD

628250 GREY ROAD 119

116 KITZBUHL

CRESCENT

105 LAKESHORE DR W

112 TIMBER LANE

121 ADMIRAL'S TRAIL

131 KING ST W

137 EAST RIDGE DR

PLAN 634 N PT BLK C RP Addition
16R10773 PART 1

CON9 N PT LOT 15 Addition

PLAN 822 LOT 24 Building
Deck/Pergola

PLAN 16M53 LOT 48 Deck/Pergola

PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 Deck/Pergola
UNIT 2

PL THORNBURY LOTS 43 Demolition
AND 44

SW/S KING ST PT LOTS

40 TO

42 SW/S KING ST

Detached Garage

PLAN 16M2 LOT 55 Dwelling

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 Dwelling
AND
30

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

127 Issued

46 Issued

36 Issued

49 Issued

49 Issued

43 Issued

194 Issued

47 Issued

514 Issued

468 Issued

$500,000.00

$15,000.00

$23,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$36,000.00

$750,000.00

$850,000.00



PRDW20200001226

PRDW20210000027

PRDW20210000028

PRDW20210000029

PRDW20210000030

PRDW20210000031

PRDW20210000032

PRDW20210000033

PRDW20210000034

PRDW20210000035

PRDW20210000036

PRDW20210000037

PRDW20210000038

PRDW20210000039

PRDW20210000066

03/15/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/19/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000015185140000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000003014490000

PLAN 16M69 LOT 49

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double Houseg, single

attached home
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

327 Issued

206 Issued - Const. Started

147 Issued - Const. Started

212 Issued - Const. Started

163 Issued

151 Issued

150 Issued

216 Issued

161 Issued

147 Issued

163 Issued

216 Issued

298 Issued

516 Issued

375 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report

$526,825.00

$350,000.00

$280,000.00

$300,000.00

$285,000.00

$280,000.00

$280,000.00

$280,000.00

$285,000.00

$280,000.00

$300,000.00

$285,000.00

$390,000.00

$325,000.00

$752,000.00
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PRDW20210000073

PRDW20210000077

PRDW20210000095

PRDW20210000104

PRDW20210000115

PRDW20210000117

PRDW20210000132

PRDW20210000150

PRDW20210000152

PRDW20210000153

PRDW20210000194

03/24/2021

03/19/2021

03/03/2021

03/16/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/22/2021

03/19/2021

03/05/2021

03/03/2021

03/23/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Lora Bay

4242000003014720000

4242000003014310000

4242000015010620000

4242000015185140000

4242000015009270000

4242000017189000000

4242000003014500000

4242000006168040000

4242000011039000000

4242000011039000000

4242000015242100000

160 SPRINGSIDE CRES

109 PHEASANT RUN

108 HIGH BLUFF LANE

131 KING ST W

161 SPRINGSIDE CRES

PLAN 16M69 LOT 31

PLAN 16M53 LOT 62

PLAN 16M48 LOT 27

PL THORNBURY LOTS 43
AND 44

SW/S KING ST PT LOTS
40 TO

42 SW/S KING ST

PLAN 16M69 LOT 50

PLAN 822 PT LOT 37 RP
16R10875 PART 2

PLAN 16M2 LOT 6

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

455 Issued

196 Issued

310 Issued

243 Issued

375 Issued

194 Issued

643 Issued

271 Issued

215 Issued

229 Issued - Const. Started

631 Issued

$672,000.00

$396,000.00

$510,000.00

$575,000.00

$800,000.00

$388,000.00

$600,000.00

$650,000.00

$650,000.00

$650,000.00

$1,500,000.00



PRDW20210000201

PRDW20210000207

PRDW20210000256

PRDW20210000287

PRFB20210000166

PRFB20210000248

PRFB20210000298

PRFP20210000295

PRPP20210000199

PRPP20210000226

03/18/2021

03/18/2021

03/30/2021

03/31/2021

03/04/2021

03/19/2021

03/25/2021

03/25/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

Lora Bay

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

4242000015009250000

4242000011040350000

4242000011040310000

4242000003014050000

4242000015009230000

4242000003015100000

4242000002131180000

4242000006365010000

4242000006153530000

4242000006153520000

104 HIGH BLUFF LANE

108 SPRINGSIDE CRES

105 HIGH BLUFF LANE

105 REED WAY

232 YELLOW BIRCH

CRES

101 BARTON BLVD

116 COURCHEVEL CRES

118 COURCHEVEL CRES

PLAN 16M48 LOT 25

PLAN 16M69 LOT 5

PLAN 16M48 LOT 23

PLAN 16M57 PT LOT 16

RP

16R10995 PART 3

PLAN 16M20 LOT 1

PLAN 16M46 LOT 21

PLAN 16M46 LOT 20

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Fireplace/Woodstove

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

196 Issued

326 Issued

428 Issued

501 Issued

40 Issued

91 Issued

35 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report

$600,000.00

$650,000.00

$650,000.00

$912,000.00

$30,000.00

$35,000.00

$30,000.00

$10,500.00
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PRPP20210000251

PRREN20210000161

PRREN20210000312

PRSG20210000273

PRSS20200001049

PRSS20210000293

PRSSN20210000326

PRSSR20210000195

PRSSR20210000289

03/22/2021

03/08/2021

03/26/2021

03/30/2021

03/25/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/08/2021

03/23/2021

Craigleith

Camperdown

Thornbury West

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

4242000003004610000

4242000003009680000

4242000006421250000

4242000016020000000

4242000017081020000

4242000012162030000

4242000012011000000

4242000012114000000

4242000012077040000

118 CREEKWOOD CRT

114 AUGUSTA CRES

102 WENSLEY DRIVE,
Unit:25

99 KING ST E

148 RUSSELL STREET
WEST

138 MATILDA STREET

185 MARSH STREET

111 FAIRCREST LANE

PLAN 16M59 LOT 9

PLAN 1078 LOT 68 Renovations

GREY CONDO PLAN 28 Renovations
UNIT 25
LEVEL 1

TOWN PLOT LOT 17 TO Sign
18 PT

LOT 16 PT LOT 19

ARTHUR ES

LOT 16 TO 18 PT LOT 15
KING

WS RP 16R2801 PART 1

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 10 Site Services
LOUISA
W/S RP 16R1213 PART 4

Site Services

Sewage System New

PLAN 108 PT LOT 2 PT  Sewage System Repair

LOT 3
MARSH E/S

PLAN 1073 LOT 4

Private Pool Fence

Sewage System Repair

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

0 Issued

30 Issued

68 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

15 Issued

$30,000.00

$75,000.00

$325,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$3,000.00
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Total Number 65
of Permits

Issued:
Total $ 19,109,383.06

Construction
Value:



