Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
March											
	PRACC20200000988	03/31/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010550000	102 PHEASANT RUN	PLAN 16M53 LOT 55	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	23	Issued	\$35,000.00
	PRACC20210000155	03/01/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015008030000	171 HIGH BLUFF LANE		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	49	Issued - Const. Started	\$25,000.00
	PRACC20210000175	03/15/2021	Craigleith	4242000003004610000	118 CREEKWOOD CRT	PLAN 16M59 LOT 9	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	34	Issued	\$50,000.00
	PRACC20210000190	03/16/2021	All Other Areas	4242000011147500000	285 CLARK ST	CON 9 PT LOT 31 RP 16R5893 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	27	Issued	\$13,058.06
	PRACC20210000193	03/23/2021	All Other Areas	4242000007153010000	628247 GREY ROAD 119	COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 16 RP 16R11051 PARTS 1 AND 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	37	Issued	\$20,000.00
	PRACC20210000213	03/19/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015237020000	224 SUNSET BLVD	PLAN 560 LOT 33	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	58	Issued	\$50,000.00
	PRADD20210000130	03/08/2021	Craigleith	4242000006207130000	110 BLUESKI GEORGE CRES		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	73	Issued	\$300,000.00
	PRADD20210000169	03/18/2021	Camperdown	4242000006365170000	133 BARTON BLVD		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	135	Issued	\$200,000.00
	PRADD20210000178	03/29/2021	Thornbury West	4242000018197000000	23 ALICE E	PLAN 1023 LOT 24	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	70	Issued	\$200,000.00

\$500,000.0	127 Issued	127	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Addition	PLAN 634 N PT BLK C RP 16R10773 PART 1	218 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD	4242000006082000000	Craigleith	03/11/2021	PRADD20210000179
\$15,000.0	46 Issued	46]	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Addition	CON 9 N PT LOT 15	628250 GREY ROAD 119	4242000007148100000	All Other Areas	03/19/2021	PRADD20210000202
\$23,000.0	36 Issued	36 1	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Building	PLAN 822 LOT 24	116 KITZBUHL CRESCENT	4242000006164000000	Craigleith	03/24/2021	PRBD20210000243
\$25,000.0	49 Issued	49 1	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola		105 LAKESHORE DR W	4242000017244000000	Thornbury West	03/01/2021	PRD20210000156
\$20,000.0	49 Issued	49]	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola	PLAN 16M53 LOT 48	112 TIMBER LANE	4242000015010480000	Lora Bay	03/23/2021	PRD20210000203
\$10,000.0	43 Issued	43]	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola	PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 UNIT 2	121 ADMIRAL'S TRAIL	4242000015185350000	Lora Bay	03/29/2021	PRD20210000254
\$10,000.0	194 Issued	194	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Demolition	PL THORNBURY LOTS 43 AND 44 SW/S KING ST PT LOTS 40 TO 42 SW/S KING ST	131 KING ST W	4242000017189000000	Thornbury West	03/17/2021	PRDEM20210000145
\$36,000.0	47 Issued	47	661 - Accessory Building,	Detached Garage			4242000002128480000	Craigleith	03/05/2021	PRDG20210000083
\$750,000.0	514 Issued	514	Garage 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M2 LOT 55	137 EAST RIDGE DR	4242000015243080000	Lora Bay	03/17/2021	PRDW20200000946
\$850,000.0	468 Issued	468]	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30		4242000015301080000	Lora Bay	03/25/2021	PRDW20200001179

PRDW2	20200001226	03/15/2021		4242000015185140000		Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	327 Issued	\$526,825.00
PRDW2	20210000027	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	206 Issued - Const. Started	\$350,000.00
PRDW2	20210000028	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	147 Issued - Const. Started	\$280,000.00
PRDW2	20210000029	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	212 Issued - Const. Started	\$300,000.00
PRDW2	20210000030	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	163 Issued	\$285,000.00
PRDW2	20210000031	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	151 Issued	\$280,000.00
PRDW2	20210000032	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	150 Issued	\$280,000.00
PRDW2	20210000033	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single	216 Issued	\$280,000.00
PRDW2	20210000034	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	attached home 210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	161 Issued	\$285,000.00
PRDW2	20210000035	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	147 Issued	\$280,000.00
PRDW2	20210000036	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	163 Issued	\$300,000.00
PRDW2	20210000037	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single	216 Issued	\$285,000.00
PRDW2	20210000038	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	attached home 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	298 Issued	\$390,000.00
PRDW2	20210000039	03/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	516 Issued	\$325,000.00
PRDW2	20210000066	03/19/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014490000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 49	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	375 Issued	\$752,000.00

PRDW20210000073	03/24/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014720000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	455	Issued	\$672,000.00
PRDW20210000077	03/19/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014310000	160 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 31	Dwelling	(linked at 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	196	Issued	\$396,000.00
PRDW20210000095	03/03/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010620000	109 PHEASANT RUN	PLAN 16M53 LOT 62	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	310	Issued	\$510,000.00
PRDW20210000104	03/16/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	243	Issued	\$575,000.00
PRDW20210000115	03/15/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015009270000	108 HIGH BLUFF LANE	PLAN 16M48 LOT 27	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	375	Issued	\$800,000.00
PRDW20210000117	03/15/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017189000000	131 KING ST W	PL THORNBURY LOTS 43 AND 44 SW/S KING ST PT LOTS 40 TO 42 SW/S KING ST	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	194	Issued	\$388,000.00
PRDW20210000132	03/22/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014500000	161 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 50	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	643	Issued	\$600,000.00
PRDW20210000150	03/19/2021	Craigleith	4242000006168040000		PLAN 822 PT LOT 37 RP 16R10875 PART 2	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	271	Issued	\$650,000.00
PRDW20210000152	03/05/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011039000000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	215	Issued	\$650,000.00
PRDW20210000153	03/03/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011039000000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	229	Issued - Const. Started	\$650,000.00
PRDW20210000194	03/23/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015242100000		PLAN 16M2 LOT 6	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	631	Issued	\$1,500,000.00

PRDW20210000201	03/18/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015009250000	104 HIGH BLUFF LANE	PLAN 16M48 LOT 25	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	196 Issued	\$600,000.00
PRDW20210000207	03/18/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011040350000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	326 Issued	\$650,000.00
PRDW20210000256	03/30/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011040310000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	428 Issued	\$650,000.00
PRDW20210000287	03/31/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014050000	108 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 5	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	501 Issued	\$912,000.00
PRFB20210000166	03/04/2021		4242000015009230000	105 HIGH BLUFF LANE	PLAN 16M48 LOT 23	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	40 Issued	\$30,000.00
PRFB20210000248	03/19/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015100000	105 REED WAY		Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	91 Issued	\$35,000.00
PRFB20210000298	03/25/2021	Craigleith	4242000002131180000	232 YELLOW BIRCH CRES	PLAN 16M57 PT LOT 16 RP 16R10995 PART 3	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	35 Issued	\$30,000.00
PRFP20210000295	03/25/2021	Camperdown	4242000006365010000	101 BARTON BLVD	PLAN 16M20 LOT 1	Fireplace/Woodstove	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$10,500.00
PRPP20210000199	03/31/2021		4242000006153530000	116 COURCHEVEL CRES	PLAN 16M46 LOT 21	Private Pool Fence		0 Issued	
PRPP20210000226	03/31/2021		4242000006153520000	118 COURCHEVEL CRES	PLAN 16M46 LOT 20	Private Pool Fence		0 Issued	

PRPP20210000251	03/22/2021		4242000003004610000	118 CREEKWOOD CRT	PLAN 16M59 LOT 9	Private Pool Fence		0 Issued	
PRREN20210000163	03/08/2021	Craigleith	4242000003009680000	114 AUGUSTA CRES	PLAN 1078 LOT 68	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	30 Issued	\$30,000.00
PRREN20210000312	03/26/2021	Camperdown	4242000006421250000	102 WENSLEY DRIVE, Unit:25	GREY CONDO PLAN 28 UNIT 25 LEVEL 1	Renovations	115 - Single House - Condominium	68 Issued	\$75,000.00
PRSG20210000273	03/30/2021		4242000016020000000	99 KING ST E	TOWN PLOT LOT 17 TO 18 PT LOT 16 PT LOT 19 ARTHUR ES LOT 16 TO 18 PT LOT 15 KING WS RP 16R2801 PART 1	_		0 Issued	
PRSS20200001049	03/25/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017081020000		TOWN PLOT PT LOT 10 LOUISA W/S RP 16R1213 PART 4		335 - Row House - Condominium	0 Issued	\$325,000.0
PRSS20210000293	03/31/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012162030000	148 RUSSELL STREET WEST		Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	0 Issued	\$2,000.0
PRSSN20210000326	03/31/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012011000000	138 MATILDA STREET			(linked at 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$10,000.00
PRSSR20210000195	03/08/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012114000000	185 MARSH STREET	PLAN 108 PT LOT 2 PT LOT 3 MARSH E/S	Sewage System Repair		0 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSR20210000289	03/23/2021		4242000012077040000	111 FAIRCREST LANE	PLAN 1073 LOT 4	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	15 Issued	\$3,000.00

	Monthly Permits Issued Report												
Tatal Number	C.F.												
Total Number of Permits Issued:	65												
Issued: Total Construction Value:										\$ 19,109,383.06			